LE| €ommercial Fridge
VZ & Freezer Sales
' :? Australia

Quote # Q10212743

Sold to:

Graeme Williams

Chapter Three Espresso & Bar
133/137 Maling Rd,
Canterbury VIC, 3126

T: 0419104188

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $188.00)

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101

PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Quote Date: 6 August 2024

Ship to:

Graeme Williams

Chapter Three Espresso & Bar
133/137 Maling Rd,
Canterbury VIC, 3126

T: 0419104188

Products SKU Price Qty GST
Skope TMF1000N-A Glass 2 Skope TMF1000N-A Glass $6,250.00 1 $625.00
Door Display & Storage 2 Door Display & Storag
Freezer e Freezer
Removal & Disposal of Old CFFSA-R-D-OU $265.00 1 $26.50
Unit
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Quote Comment
Quote Valid for 7 days

Old unit needs to ready to go when delivery takes place

Subtotal
$6,250.00

$265.00

$6,515.00
$188.00
$670.30
$7,373.30

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



