Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101 PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Quote Date: 6 August 2024

## Quote # Q10212743

Sold to:

**Graeme Williams** 

Chapter Three Espresso & Bar

133/137 Maling Rd,

Canterbury VIC, 3126

T: 0419104188

## Ship to:

**Graeme Williams** 

Chapter Three Espresso & Bar

133/137 Maling Rd,

Canterbury VIC, 3126

T: 0419104188

## Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges \$188.00)

Products	SKU	Price	Qty	GST	Subtotal
Skope TMF1000N-A Glass 2 Door Display & Storage Freezer	Skope TMF1000N-A Glass 2 Door Display & Storag e Freezer	\$6,250.00	1	\$625.00	\$6,250.00
Removal & Disposal of Old Unit	CFFSA-R-D-OU	\$265.00	1	\$26.50	\$265.00
		Shipp	Subtotal: Shipping & Handling: GST: Grand Total:		\$6,515.00 \$188.00 \$670.30 \$7,373.30

## **Quote Comment**

Quote Valid for 7 days

Old unit needs to ready to go when delivery takes place